Date
3/11/2022

Check No. Vendor Name

104706 11400, INC
104707 BARRY FOODS
104708 BEN CLARK
104709 GEORGEO'S WATER ICE INC.
104710 HERR FOODS INC
104711 IMPERIAL BAG & PAPER CO LLC
104712 JTM PROVISIONS CO.
104713 KRISTIN WELLS
104714 LEHIGH VALLEY DAIRY FARMS
104715 MORABITO BAKING CO INC
104716 R BROOKS MECHANICAL
104717 SHARE FOOD PROGRAM
104718 TASTY BRANDS LLC
104719 US FOODS INC

US FOODS INC

OXFORD AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

CAFETERIA FUND BILL LIST
MARCH 2022

Description

GENERAL SUPPLIES

FOOD

OTHER CURRENT EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
FOOD

FOOD

GENERAL SUPPLIES

FOOD

OTHER CURRENT EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
FOOD

FOOD

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES
FOOD

FOOD

GENERAL SUPPLIES

FOOD

PNC PROCUREMENT CARD CHARGES

F-2

Total
503.36
5,991.40
60.00
346.25
774.12
3,403.82
809.60
33.99
16,044.81
2,617.46
1,797.65
806.02
895.40
2,118.83
61,124.51
97,327.22

97,327.22




