OXFORD AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT CAFETERIA FUND BILL LIST MARCH 2022

Date Check No. V	endor Name	Description	<u>Total</u>	
3/11/2022 104706 1	1400, INC	GENERAL SUPPLIES	503.36	
104707 B	ARRY FOODS	FOOD	5,991.40	
104708 B	EN CLARK	OTHER CURRENT EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	60.00	
104709 G	EORGEO'S WATER ICE INC.	FOOD	346.25	
104710 H	IERR FOODS INC	FOOD	774.12	
104711 IN	MPERIAL BAG & PAPER CO LLC	GENERAL SUPPLIES	3,403.82	
104712 JT	TM PROVISIONS CO.	FOOD	809.60	
104713 K	RISTIN WELLS	OTHER CURRENT EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	33.99	
104714 LE	EHIGH VALLEY DAIRY FARMS	FOOD	16,044.81	
104715 N	IORABITO BAKING CO INC	FOOD	2,617.46	
104716 R	BROOKS MECHANICAL	REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES	1,797.65	
104717 SI	HARE FOOD PROGRAM	FOOD	806.02	
104718 T	ASTY BRANDS LLC	FOOD	895.40	
104719 U	IS FOODS INC	GENERAL SUPPLIES	2,118.83	
U	IS FOODS INC	FOOD	61,124.51	
				97,327.22

PNC PROCUREMENT CARD CHARGES

-

97,327.22